
 

 

 

CARPORT CLEANING SCHEDULE 
Tuesday, February 18, through Wednesday, April 8 

 
Mutual Date Day Open Carport Spaces CDS 

Third 18-Feb Tuesday 3362-3417 213  

Third 18-Feb Tuesday 5368-5372 42  

Third 18-Feb Tuesday 3498-3532 84  

Third 18-Feb Tuesday 5001-5367 138  

Third 18-Feb Tuesday 3418-3497 21  

Third 19-Feb Wednesday 3212-3325 224  

Third 19-Feb Wednesday 3000-3211 231  

Third 20-Feb Thursday 3000-3211 653 401, 402, 403, 404, 405, 
406, 407, 408, 409 

United 25-Feb Tuesday 600-756 350  

United 26-Feb Wednesday 600-756 410  

United 3-Mar/4-Mar Tuesday/Wednesday 774-945 1,110  

United 10-Mar/11-Mar Tuesday/Wednesday 467-599 680  

United 11-Mar Wednesday 961-969 92  

United 11-Mar Wednesday 38-45 95  

United 17-Mar/18-Mar Tuesday/Wednesday 65-232 1,075  

United 19-Mar Thursday 757-773 26  

United 19-Mar Thursday (1-7) 227  

United 19-Mar Thursday 946-960 100  

United 19-Mar Thursday 46-64 148  

United 24-Mar/25-Mar Tuesday-Wednesday 233-466 1,229  

Third 26-Mar Thursday 2001-2405 42  

Third 31-Mar Tuesday 2001-2405 500  

Third 1-Apr Wednesday 2001-2405 204  

Third 1-Apr Wednesday 2001-2405 200  

United 2-Apr Thursday 2001-2405 152  

United 2-Apr Thursday 2001-2405 142  

United 2-Apr Thursday 2001-2405 106  

United 2-Apr Thursday 2001-2405 100  

United 7-Apr Tuesday 2001-2405 118  

United 7-Apr Tuesday 2001-2405 224  

United/Third 8-Apr Wednesday 2001-2405 260  

 


